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GRATEDEAN BARTON VILLAS (PTY) LTD 
Owner: Peter J Neill 

Reg No: 2013/105572/07 
VAT No: 4290248360 

 

BARTON VILLAS 
Rate Sheet 1 September 2017 – 31 August 2018 

 
HAMMERKOP  
Accommodating 4 people.   (Please enquiry regarding rates for bookings of 2 people only)     
Season  Month           Current Rate          
Green  June, July, August        R2 200.00 per night    
 

Mid  May, September, October       R2 750.00 per night    
 

Summer November, December, January, February, March, April (EXCL PEAK)  R3 200.00 per night    
 

Peak  15 December – 15 January (Minimum 4 night stay)     R3 750.00 per night    
   
 
BLUE CRANE, PLOVER & DOVE  
Accommodating 6 guests per Villa. (Please enquiry regarding rates for bookings of 2 people only)     
Season  Month          Current Rate         
Green  June, July, August        R2 750.00 per night    
 

Mid  May, September, October       R3 250.00 per night   
 

Summer November, December, January, February, March, April (EXCL PEAK)  R3 750.00 per night    
 

Peak  15 December – 15 January (Minimum 4 night stay)     R4 500.00 per night    
 
 
HERON 
Accommodating 8 guests.  Below rates are for up to 6 people.  An additional fee of R375 per person will be charged for 
more than 6 guests, up to the maximum capacity of 8.  
Season  Month          Current Rate         
Green  June, July, August        R2 750.00 per night    
 

Mid  May, September, October       R3 250.00 per night   
 

Summer November, December, January, February, March, April (EXCL PEAK)  R3 750.00 per night    
 

Peak  15 December – 15 January (Minimum 4 night stay)     R4 500.00 per night    
 
 
Additional: 

• Double sleeper couch, including linen, at R250 per person per night 
• Cot available on request – own bedding required 
• Please enquire regarding midweek rates (Monday night – Thursday night. Excluding Peak, school Holidays and  

long weekends) 
 


